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102

103

104

105

PIE
ROOM

1
0

9

1
1

0

1
1

1

1
1

2

KID’S ART

101

113

LOWER LEVEL

107

115

FACE PAINTING

& CRAFT ROOM

Drop the kids off here for supervised 
crafts activities while you shop!

POLAR 
EXPRESS

19
20

21
22

1
2

3
4

5
6

78
9

10
11

12
13

14

16
17

18

15
23

24
25

26
27

28

29
30

31
32

33
34

GYM

S
T
A

IR
S

OFFICE
CRYSTAL CAFE
Gourmet Coffee
Lunch & Dessert
Bake Shoppe

COAT CHECK

RAFFLE!

Volunteer 
Hospitality
Room

201

202

203

204

2
0

7

2
0

8

2
0

9

2
1

0

UPPER LEVEL

A
D

M
IS

S
IO

N
S

ENTRANCE

Elevator

WIN! ~ WIN! ~ WIN!
Artwork donated 
by our exhibitors! 

ARTWORK
GIVEAWAY!

Sunday only! 12-2 pm
Visit with Santa & Mrs Claus 

They’ll read 
The Polar Express @ 1pm! 

Elevator

Fine Arts &
      Crafts Show

www.svcraftshow.com

Edibles

✕ Basketry
✺ Candles
❖ Ceramics

✂Fabric
✿ Floral
Glass
NEW exhibitors are underlined

✰Jewelry
 Knits
Lamps
Metal
✪ Other
 Painting

 Paper
 Photo
Plush
 Soap
# Weaving
■ Wood

Category Key:

For links to our exhibitors all year round visit www.svcraftshow.com


